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Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta I M2547,3431518,5-7264,46Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta I M2532,5055495-6362,86Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 500,5738392,5-5250,48Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 492,7871418-5755,86Barbarian's Parma4 Stranieri
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 488,9472390-5251,62Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 480,4044382,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 462,1086395-5756,41Lazio Powerlifting7 Master 1
Europei OpenSalemme Maria Pia 454,7249360-5251,12Roma Natural Power8 Senior
Europei MasterGalimbrti Barbara 452,3140420-6362,77Forma Club Monza9 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara I Se445,1028330,5-4746,91Lazio Powerlifting10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 441,8940412,5-7263,21Forma Club Monza11 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma I Ju423,8663390-6362,02Forma Club Monza12 Junior
Coppa ItaliaGregori Elisa 401,5644340-5755,73New Ragelift Treviso13 Senior
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 392,8321375-7265,13Powerlifting Magenta14 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara I M3390,0561400-8472,1Se At Pe Roma15 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 388,2575352,5-6360,95Forma Club Monza16 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 385,4303415,5-8478,1Lazio Powerlifting17 Master 2
W E CMasci Manuela 385,2842327,5-5756,01Lazio Powerlifting18 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna I M2382,2684304-5251,42Semiramide Team19 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 381,5530392,5-8472,44New Ragelift Treviso20 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 381,2711322,5-5755,66Roma Powerlifting21 Master 1
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara I M3379,5373385-7270,94Se At Pe Roma22 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina I Ju377,8140305,5-5752,54Se At Pe Roma23 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBattigaglia Alessia 376,1427277,5-4746,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino24 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 373,1366325-6357,78Lazio Powerlifting25 Senior
W E CZellino Martina 372,9891345-6362,45Powerlifting Magenta26 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel I Ju370,0103295-5251,59Forma Club Monza27 Junior
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Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 364,1627360-7268,35Powerlifting Genova28 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel 357,8499295-5753,86Forma Club Monza29 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 353,8651275-5249,89Functional Training30 Senior
W E CDe Vecchis Silvia 353,7405292,5-5754,07Iron Fist Torino31 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 351,5509302,5-5756,89Lazio Powerlifting32 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 345,0707317,5-6362,02Lazio Powerlifting33 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 341,4719277,5-5752,88Se At Pe Roma34 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingFassi Chiara 341,2796272,5-5251,69Iron Fist Torino35 Stranieri
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 329,4771255-5249,62Power Club Terni36 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 315,6805262,5-5754,46Roma Powerlifting37 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 303,3909242,5-5251,76Roma Powerlifting38 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCastronovo Glenda 294,4347317,5-8478,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino39 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingConte Luisa 292,0541232,5-5251,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino40 Stranieri
Coppa ItaliaCanevello Dayana 289,1533265-6361,7Powerlifting Genova41 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 283,3097255-6360,27Toplifters Milano42 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBalzani Barbara 282,3467212,5-5247,79Iron Fist Torino43 Stranieri
Assoluti PowerliftingBalzani Barbara 276,1306202,5-4746,1Iron Fist Torino44 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArcari Emanuela 266,7171225-5755,47Toplifters Milano45 Stranieri
Coppa ItaliaPirillo Desiree 225,6539217,5-7265,99Barbarian's Parma46 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMurano Anna 167,5439145-6357,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino47 Master 2
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-47
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara I Se445,1028330,546,91Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBattigaglia Alessia 376,1427277,546,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBalzani Barbara 276,1306202,546,1Iron Fist Torino3 Senior

-52
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 500,5738392,550,48Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 488,947239051,62Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 480,4044382,551,5Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Europei OpenSalemme Maria Pia 454,724936051,12Roma Natural Power4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna I M2382,268430451,42Semiramide Team5 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel I Ju370,010329551,59Forma Club Monza6 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 353,865127549,89Functional Training7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFassi Chiara 341,2796272,551,69Iron Fist Torino8 Stranieri
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 329,477125549,62Power Club Terni9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 303,3909242,551,76Roma Powerlifting10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingConte Luisa 292,0541232,551,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino11 Stranieri
Coppa ItaliaBalzani Barbara 282,3467212,547,79Iron Fist Torino12 Stranieri

-57
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 492,787141855,86Barbarian's Parma1 Stranieri
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 462,108639556,41Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaGregori Elisa 401,564434055,73New Ragelift Treviso3 Senior
W E CMasci Manuela 385,2842327,556,01Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 381,2711322,555,66Roma Powerlifting5 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina I Ju377,8140305,552,54Se At Pe Roma6 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 351,5509302,556,89Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel 357,849929553,86Forma Club Monza8 Junior
W E CDe Vecchis Silvia 353,7405292,554,07Iron Fist Torino9 Junior
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Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 341,4719277,552,88Se At Pe Roma10 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 315,6805262,554,46Roma Powerlifting11 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArcari Emanuela 266,717122555,47Toplifters Milano12 Stranieri

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta I M2532,505549562,86Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Europei MasterGalimbrti Barbara 452,314042062,77Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma I Ju423,866339062,02Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 388,2575352,560,95Forma Club Monza4 Junior
W E CZellino Martina 372,989134562,45Powerlifting Magenta5 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 373,136632557,78Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 345,0707317,562,02Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCanevello Dayana 289,153326561,7Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 283,309725560,27Toplifters Milano9 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMurano Anna 167,543914557,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino10 Master 2

-72
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta I M2547,3431518,564,46Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 441,8940412,563,21Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara I M3379,537338570,94Se At Pe Roma3 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 392,832137565,13Powerlifting Magenta4 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 364,162736068,35Powerlifting Genova5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPirillo Desiree 225,6539217,565,99Barbarian's Parma6 Senior

-84
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 385,4303415,578,1Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara I M3390,056140072,1Se At Pe Roma2 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 381,5530392,572,44New Ragelift Treviso3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCastronovo Glenda 294,4347317,578,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino4 Senior
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Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma I Ju423,8663390-6362,02Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 392,8321375-7265,13Powerlifting Magenta2
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 388,2575352,5-6360,95Forma Club Monza3
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina I Ju377,8140305,5-5752,54Se At Pe Roma4
W E CZellino Martina 372,9891345-6362,45Powerlifting Magenta5
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel I Ju370,0103295-5251,59Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel 357,8499295-5753,86Forma Club Monza7
W E CDe Vecchis Silvia 353,7405292,5-5754,07Iron Fist Torino8
Assoluti PowerliftingFassi Chiara 341,2796272,5-5251,69Iron Fist Torino9
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 283,3097255-6360,27Toplifters Milano10

Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 492,7871418-5755,86Barbarian's Parma1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 488,9472390-5251,62Forma Club Monza2
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 480,4044382,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma3
Europei OpenSalemme Maria Pia 454,7249360-5251,12Roma Natural Power4
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara I Se445,1028330,5-4746,91Lazio Powerlifting5
Coppa ItaliaGregori Elisa 401,5644340-5755,73New Ragelift Treviso6
W E CMasci Manuela 385,2842327,5-5756,01Lazio Powerlifting7
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 381,5530392,5-8472,44New Ragelift Treviso8
Assoluti PowerliftingBattigaglia Alessia 376,1427277,5-4746,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino9
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 373,1366325-6357,78Lazio Powerlifting10
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 364,1627360-7268,35Powerlifting Genova11
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 353,8651275-5249,89Functional Training12
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 351,5509302,5-5756,89Lazio Powerlifting13
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 345,0707317,5-6362,02Lazio Powerlifting14
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 329,4771255-5249,62Power Club Terni15
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Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 315,6805262,5-5754,46Roma Powerlifting16
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 303,3909242,5-5251,76Roma Powerlifting17
Assoluti PowerliftingCastronovo Glenda 294,4347317,5-8478,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino18
Assoluti PowerliftingConte Luisa 292,0541232,5-5251,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino19
Coppa ItaliaCanevello Dayana 289,1533265-6361,7Powerlifting Genova20
Coppa ItaliaBalzani Barbara 282,3467212,5-5247,79Iron Fist Torino21
Assoluti PowerliftingBalzani Barbara 276,1306202,5-4746,1Iron Fist Torino22
Coppa ItaliaArcari Emanuela 266,7171225-5755,47Toplifters Milano23
Coppa ItaliaPirillo Desiree 225,6539217,5-7265,99Barbarian's Parma24

Master 1
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 500,5738392,5-5250,48Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 462,1086395-5756,41Lazio Powerlifting2
Europei MasterGalimbrti Barbara 452,3140420-6362,77Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 441,8940412,5-7263,21Forma Club Monza4
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 381,2711322,5-5755,66Roma Powerlifting5
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 341,4719277,5-5752,88Se At Pe Roma6

Master 2
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta I M2547,3431518,5-7264,46Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta I M2532,5055495-6362,86Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia 385,4303415,5-8478,1Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna I M2382,2684304-5251,42Semiramide Team4
Assoluti PowerliftingMurano Anna 167,5439145-6357,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino5

Master 3
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara I M3390,0561400-8472,1Se At Pe Roma1
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara I M3379,5373385-7270,94Se At Pe Roma2
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Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta I M2225,9114210-6362,86Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta I M1\2221,6819210-7264,46Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa I Se201,0052170,5-5755,86Barbarian's Parma3 Stranieri
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 200,5937160-5251,62Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 191,3021150-5250,48Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 185,2540147,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 184,2585157,5-5756,41Lazio Powerlifting7 Master 1
Europei OpenSalemme Maria Pia 179,9953142,5-5251,12Roma Natural Power8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGregori Elisa 174,2081147,5-5755,73New Ragelift Treviso9 Senior
Europei MasterGalimberti Barbara 172,3101160-6362,77Forma Club Monza10 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara I Se171,7114127,5-4746,91Lazio Powerlifting11 Senior
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina I Ju167,6084160-7265,13Powerlifting Magenta12 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 166,0450155-7263,21Forma Club Monza13 Master 1
W E CRodriguez Grisel I Ju164,4528130-5251,02Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma I Ju163,0255150-6362,02Forma Club Monza15 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 160,3981165-8472,44New Ragelift Treviso16 Senior
W E CZellino Martina 156,7635145-6362,45Powerlifting Magenta17 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 154,2016140-6360,95Forma Club Monza18 Junior
W E CMasci Manuela 152,9373130-5756,01Lazio Powerlifting19 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 151,7344150-7268,35Powerlifting Genova20 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel I Ju151,6313125-5753,86Forma Club Monza21 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBattigaglia Alessia 149,1016110-4746,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino22 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 148,4048120-5752,54Se At Pe Roma23 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 143,5141125-6357,78Lazio Powerlifting24 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna I M2142,0932113-5251,42Semiramide Team25 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 141,2888130-6362,02Lazio Powerlifting26 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 141,2322120-5755,98Iron Fist Torino27 Junior
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Europei MasterMoscianese Maria Pia 139,0408150-8478,2Lazio Powerlifting28 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingFassi Chiara 137,7643110-5251,69Iron Fist Torino29 Stranieri
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 135,9571115-5755,66Roma Powerlifting30 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 131,8952102,5-5249,89Functional Training31 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 129,2061132,5-8472,1Se At Pe Roma32 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara I M3128,0576130-7271,02Se At Pe Roma33 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 127,8367110-5756,89Lazio Powerlifting34 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 122,8543100-5752,99Se At Pe Roma35 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaBalzani Barbara 119,582190-5247,79Iron Fist Torino36 Stranieri
Assoluti PowerliftingCastronovo Glenda 115,9192125-8478,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino37 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBalzani Barbara 115,906785-4746,1Iron Fist Torino38 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 111,1019100-6360,27Toplifters Milano39 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 109,825785-5249,62Power Club Terni40 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCanevello Dayana 109,1144100-6361,7Powerlifting Genova41 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 108,233390-5754,46Roma Powerlifting42 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 106,343285-5251,76Roma Powerlifting43 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingConte Luisa 100,491780-5251,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino44 Stranieri
Coppa ItaliaArcari Emanuela 91,869277,5-5755,47Toplifters Milano45 Stranieri
Coppa ItaliaPirillo Desiree 82,999180-7265,99Barbarian's Parma46 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMurano Anna 57,773850-6357,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino47 Master 2
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-47
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara I Se171,7114127,546,91Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBattigaglia Alessia 149,101611046,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBalzani Barbara 115,90678546,1Iron Fist Torino3 Senior

-52
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 200,593716051,62Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 191,302115050,48Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 185,2540147,551,5Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Europei OpenSalemme Maria Pia 179,9953142,551,12Roma Natural Power4 Senior
W E CRodriguez Grisel I Ju164,452813051,02Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna I M2142,093211351,42Semiramide Team6 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingFassi Chiara 137,764311051,69Iron Fist Torino7 Stranieri
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 131,8952102,549,89Functional Training8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBalzani Barbara 119,58219047,79Iron Fist Torino9 Stranieri
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 109,82578549,62Power Club Terni10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 106,34328551,76Roma Powerlifting11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingConte Luisa 100,49178051,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino12 Stranieri

-57
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa I Se201,0052170,555,86Barbarian's Parma1 Stranieri
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 184,2585157,556,41Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaGregori Elisa 174,2081147,555,73New Ragelift Treviso3 Senior
W E CMasci Manuela 152,937313056,01Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel I Ju151,631312553,86Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 148,404812052,54Se At Pe Roma6 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 141,232212055,98Iron Fist Torino7 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 135,957111555,66Roma Powerlifting8 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 127,836711056,89Lazio Powerlifting9 Senior
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Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 122,854310052,99Se At Pe Roma10 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 108,23339054,46Roma Powerlifting11 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArcari Emanuela 91,869277,555,47Toplifters Milano12 Stranieri

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta I M2225,911421062,86Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Europei MasterGalimberti Barbara 172,310116062,77Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma I Ju163,025515062,02Forma Club Monza3 Junior
W E CZellino Martina 156,763514562,45Powerlifting Magenta4 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 154,201614060,95Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 141,288813062,02Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 143,514112557,78Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 111,101910060,27Toplifters Milano8 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCanevello Dayana 109,114410061,7Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMurano Anna 57,77385057,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino10 Master 2

-72
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta I M1\2221,681921064,46Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina I Ju167,608416065,13Powerlifting Magenta2 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 166,045015563,21Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 151,734415068,35Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara I M3128,057613071,02Se At Pe Roma5 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaPirillo Desiree 82,99918065,99Barbarian's Parma6 Senior

-84
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 160,398116572,44New Ragelift Treviso1 Senior
Europei MasterMoscianese Maria Pia 139,040815078,2Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 129,2061132,572,1Se At Pe Roma3 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingCastronovo Glenda 115,919212578,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino4 Senior
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Junior
Coppa Italia Zellino Martina I Ju167,6084160-7265,13Powerlifting Magenta1
W E CRodriguez Grisel I Ju164,4528130-5251,02Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma I Ju163,0255150-6362,02Forma Club Monza3
W E CZellino Martina 156,7635145-6362,45Powerlifting Magenta4
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 154,2016140-6360,95Forma Club Monza5
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel I Ju151,6313125-5753,86Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 148,4048120-5752,54Se At Pe Roma7
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 141,2322120-5755,98Iron Fist Torino8
Assoluti PowerliftingFassi Chiara 137,7643110-5251,69Iron Fist Torino9
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 111,1019100-6360,27Toplifters Milano10

Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa I Se201,0052170,5-5755,86Barbarian's Parma1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 200,5937160-5251,62Forma Club Monza2
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 185,2540147,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma3
Europei OpenSalemme Maria Pia 179,9953142,5-5251,12Roma Natural Power4
Coppa ItaliaGregori Elisa 174,2081147,5-5755,73New Ragelift Treviso5
Assoluti PowerliftingPeti Barbara I Se171,7114127,5-4746,91Lazio Powerlifting6
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 160,3981165-8472,44New Ragelift Treviso7
W E CMasci Manuela 152,9373130-5756,01Lazio Powerlifting8
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 151,7344150-7268,35Powerlifting Genova9
Assoluti PowerliftingBattigaglia Alessia 149,1016110-4746,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino10
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 143,5141125-6357,78Lazio Powerlifting11
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 141,2888130-6362,02Lazio Powerlifting12
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 131,8952102,5-5249,89Functional Training13
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 127,8367110-5756,89Lazio Powerlifting14
Coppa ItaliaBalzani Barbara 119,582190-5247,79Iron Fist Torino15
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Assoluti PowerliftingCastronovo Glenda 115,9192125-8478,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino16
Assoluti PowerliftingBalzani Barbara 115,906785-4746,1Iron Fist Torino17
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 109,825785-5249,62Power Club Terni18
Coppa ItaliaCanevello Dayana 109,1144100-6361,7Powerlifting Genova19
Coppa Italia De Martin Cristina 108,233390-5754,46Roma Powerlifting20
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 106,343285-5251,76Roma Powerlifting21
Assoluti PowerliftingConte Luisa 100,491780-5251,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino22
Coppa ItaliaArcari Emanuela 91,869277,5-5755,47Toplifters Milano23
Coppa ItaliaPirillo Desiree 82,999180-7265,99Barbarian's Parma24

Master 1
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 191,3021150-5250,48Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 184,2585157,5-5756,41Lazio Powerlifting2
Europei MasterGalimbrti Barbara 172,3101160-6362,77Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 166,0450155-7263,21Forma Club Monza4
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 135,9571115-5755,66Roma Powerlifting5
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 122,8543100-5752,99Se At Pe Roma6

Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta I M2225,9114210-6362,86Lazio Powerlifting1
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 221,6819210-7264,46Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna I M2142,0932113-5251,42Semiramide Team3
Europei MasterMoscianese Maria Pia 139,0408150-8478,2Lazio Powerlifting4
Assoluti PowerliftingMurano Anna 57,773850-6357,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino5

Master 3
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 129,2061132,5-8472,1Se At Pe Roma1
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara I M3128,0576130-7271,02Se At Pe Roma2
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Orsini Antonietta I M2124,0363117,5-7264,46Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Orsini Antonietta I M2107,5769100-6362,86Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Troilo Tiziana I Se M1105,905090,5-5756,39Lazio Powerlifting3 Master 1
Vinante Elisa 105,349190-5756,37Barbarian's Parma4 Senior
Stucchi Manuela 105,216282,5-5250,48Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
Galimberti Barbara 102,309195-6362,77Forma Club Monza6 Master 1
Galimberti Barbara 101,769595-7263,21Forma Club Monza7 Master 1
Pineda Whelma 97,815390-6362,02Forma Club Monza8 Junior
Peti Barbara 97,639872,5-4746,91Lazio Powerlifting9 Senior
Monaco Roberta 97,336877,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma10 Senior
Del Duca Sara I M395,076297,5-8472,1Se At Pe Roma11 Master 3
Rodriguez Grisel I Ju94,070475-5251,59Forma Club Monza12 Junior
Rodina Alessia 94,028375-5251,62Forma Club Monza13 Senior
Migliacci Paola 93,748080-5756,29Roma Powerlifting14 Master 1
Del Duca Sara I M393,652195-7270,94Se At Pe Roma15 Master 3
Burchi Chiara 86,108575-6357,78Lazio Powerlifting16 Senior
Rodriguez Grisel I Ju84,913570-5753,86Forma Club Monza17 Junior
Burchi Chiara 84,256072,5-5756,89Lazio Powerlifting18 Senior
Salemme Maria Pia 82,066265-5251,15Roma Natural Power19 Senior
Ferrero Marta 79,854472,5-6360,95Forma Club Monza20 Junior
Masci Manuela 79,409767,5-5756,01Lazio Powerlifting21 Senior
Corsi Bruna I M279,220163-5251,42Semiramide Team22 Master 2
Zellino Martina 78,566475-7265,13Powerlifting Magenta23 Junior
Gregori Elisa 76,769765-5755,73New Ragelift Treviso24 Senior
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,472582,5-8478,2Lazio Powerlifting25 Master 2
Zellino Martina 75,679070-6362,45Powerlifting Magenta26 Junior
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Fassi Chiara 75,144160-5251,69Iron Fist Torino27 Junior
Trippa Francesca 74,293857,5-5249,62Power Club Terni28 Senior
Presenti Valentina 74,202460-5752,54Se At Pe Roma29 Junior
Marzadro Eleonora 70,809470-7268,35Powerlifting Genova30 Senior
Barbieri Valentina 70,477972,5-8472,44New Ragelift Treviso31 Senior
De Vecchis Silvia 69,538757,5-5754,07Iron Fist Torino32 Junior
Castronovo Glenda 67,233172,5-8478,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino33 Senior
Palmisano Teresa 64,602852,5-5752,88Se At Pe Roma34 Master 1
Battigaglia Alessia 64,384847,5-4746,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino35 Senior
Papapicco Anna Antonia 64,339150-5249,89Functional Training36 Senior
De Martin Cristina 63,136152,5-5754,46Roma Powerlifting37 Senior
Conte Luisa 62,807350-5251,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino38 Senior
Tomaselli Tania 62,493157,5-6362,02Lazio Powerlifting39 Senior
Canevello Dayana 60,012955-6361,7Powerlifting Genova40 Senior
De Martin Cristina 56,299345-5251,76Roma Powerlifting41 Senior
Piazza Francesca 49,995845-6360,27Toplifters Milano42 Junior
Balzani Barbara 47,726335-4746,1Iron Fist Torino43 Senior
Pirillo Desiree 44,093342,5-7265,99Barbarian's Parma44 Senior
Balzani Barbara 43,182432,5-5247,79Iron Fist Torino45 Senior
Arcari Emanuela 41,489335-5755,47Toplifters Milano46 Senior
Murano Anna 28,886925-6357,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino47 Master 2
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-47
Peti Barbara 97,639872,546,91Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Battigaglia Alessia 64,384847,546,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino2 Senior
Balzani Barbara 47,72633546,1Iron Fist Torino3 Senior

-52
Stucchi Manuela 105,216282,550,48Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Monaco Roberta 97,336877,551,5Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Rodriguez Grisel I Ju94,07047551,59Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Rodina Alessia 94,02837551,62Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Salemme Maria Pia 82,06626551,15Roma Natural Power5 Senior
Corsi Bruna I M279,22016351,42Semiramide Team6 Master 2
Fassi Chiara 75,14416051,69Iron Fist Torino7 Junior
Trippa Francesca 74,293857,549,62Power Club Terni8 Senior
Papapicco Anna Antonia 64,33915049,89Functional Training9 Senior
Conte Luisa 62,80735051,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino10 Senior
De Martin Cristina 56,29934551,76Roma Powerlifting11 Senior
Balzani Barbara 43,182432,547,79Iron Fist Torino12 Senior

-57
Troilo Tiziana I Se M1105,905090,556,39Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Vinante Elisa 105,34919056,37Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Migliacci Paola 93,74808056,29Roma Powerlifting3 Master 1
Burchi Chiara 84,256072,556,89Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Rodriguez Grisel I Ju84,91357053,86Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Masci Manuela 79,409767,556,01Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Gregori Elisa 76,76976555,73New Ragelift Treviso7 Senior
Presenti Valentina 74,20246052,54Se At Pe Roma8 Junior
De Vecchis Silvia 69,538757,554,07Iron Fist Torino9 Junior
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Palmisano Teresa 64,602852,552,88Se At Pe Roma10 Master 1
De Martin Cristina 63,136152,554,46Roma Powerlifting11 Senior
Arcari Emanuela 41,48933555,47Toplifters Milano12 Senior

-63
Orsini Antonietta I M2107,576910062,86Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Galimberti Barbara 102,30919562,77Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Pineda Whelma 97,81539062,02Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Burchi Chiara 86,10857557,78Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Ferrero Marta 79,854472,560,95Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Zellino Martina 75,67907062,45Powerlifting Magenta6 Junior
Tomaselli Tania 62,493157,562,02Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Canevello Dayana 60,01295561,7Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Piazza Francesca 49,99584560,27Toplifters Milano9 Junior
Murano Anna 28,88692557,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino10 Master 2

-72
Orsini Antonietta I M2124,0363117,564,46Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Galimberti Barbara 101,76959563,21Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Del Duca Sara I M393,65219570,94Se At Pe Roma3 Master 3
Zellino Martina 78,56647565,13Powerlifting Magenta4 Junior
Marzadro Eleonora 70,80947068,35Powerlifting Genova5 Senior
Pirillo Desiree 44,093342,565,99Barbarian's Parma6 Senior

-84
Del Duca Sara I M395,076297,572,1Se At Pe Roma1 Master 3
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,472582,578,2Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Barbieri Valentina 70,477972,572,44New Ragelift Treviso3 Senior
Castronovo Glenda 67,233172,578,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino4 Senior
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Junior
Pineda Whelma 97,815390-6362,02Forma Club Monza1
Rodriguez Grisel I Ju94,070475-5251,59Forma Club Monza2
Rodriguez Grisel I Ju84,913570-5753,86Forma Club Monza3
Ferrero Marta 79,854472,5-6360,95Forma Club Monza4
Zellino Martina 78,566475-7265,13Powerlifting Magenta5
Zellino Martina 75,679070-6362,45Powerlifting Magenta6
Fassi Chiara 75,144160-5251,69Iron Fist Torino7
Presenti Valentina 74,202460-5752,54Se At Pe Roma8
De Vecchis Silvia 69,538757,5-5754,07Iron Fist Torino9
Piazza Francesca 49,995845-6360,27Toplifters Milano10

Senior
Vinante Elisa 105,349190-5756,37Barbarian's Parma1
Peti Barbara 97,639872,5-4746,91Lazio Powerlifting2
Monaco Roberta 97,336877,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma3
Rodina Alessia 94,028375-5251,62Forma Club Monza4
Burchi Chiara 86,108575-6357,78Lazio Powerlifting5
Burchi Chiara 84,256072,5-5756,89Lazio Powerlifting6
Salemme Maria Pia 82,066265-5251,15Roma Natural Power7
Masci Manuela 79,409767,5-5756,01Lazio Powerlifting8
Gregori Elisa 76,769765-5755,73New Ragelift Treviso9
Trippa Francesca 74,293857,5-5249,62Power Club Terni10
Marzadro Eleonora 70,809470-7268,35Powerlifting Genova11
Barbieri Valentina 70,477972,5-8472,44New Ragelift Treviso12
Castronovo Glenda 67,233172,5-8478,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino13
Battigaglia Alessia 64,384847,5-4746,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino14
Papapicco Anna Antonia 64,339150-5249,89Functional Training15
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De Martin Cristina 63,136152,5-5754,46Roma Powerlifting16
Conte Luisa 62,807350-5251,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino17
Tomaselli Tania 62,493157,5-6362,02Lazio Powerlifting18
Canevello Dayana 60,012955-6361,7Powerlifting Genova19
De Martin Cristina 56,299345-5251,76Roma Powerlifting20
Balzani Barbara 47,726335-4746,1Iron Fist Torino21
Pirillo Desiree 44,093342,5-7265,99Barbarian's Parma22
Balzani Barbara 43,182432,5-5247,79Iron Fist Torino23
Arcari Emanuela 41,489335-5755,47Toplifters Milano24

Master 1
Troilo Tiziana I Se M1105,905090,5-5756,39Lazio Powerlifting1
Stucchi Manuela 105,216282,5-5250,48Forma Club Monza2
Galimberti Barbara 102,309195-6362,77Forma Club Monza3
Galimberti Barbara 101,769595-7263,21Forma Club Monza4
Migliacci Paola 93,748080-5756,29Roma Powerlifting5
Palmisano Teresa 64,602852,5-5752,88Se At Pe Roma6

Master 2
Orsini Antonietta I M2124,0363117,5-7264,46Lazio Powerlifting1
Orsini Antonietta I M2107,5769100-6362,86Lazio Powerlifting2
Corsi Bruna I M279,220163-5251,42Semiramide Team3
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,472582,5-8478,2Lazio Powerlifting4
Murano Anna 28,886925-6357,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino5

Master 3
Del Duca Sara I M395,076297,5-8472,1Se At Pe Roma1
Del Duca Sara I M393,652195-7270,94Se At Pe Roma2
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Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 204,0556160-5250,48Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta I M2201,6249191-7264,46Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 199,0172185-6362,86Lazio Powerlifting3 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 197,8136157,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
W E CVinante Elisa 196,0665167,5-5756,37Barbarian's Parma5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 194,3252155-5251,62Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Europei OpenSalemme Maria Pia 192,6265152,5-5251,12Roma Natural Power7 Senior
Europei OpenPeti Barbara I Se186,4629137,5-4746,46Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 178,4090152,5-5756,41Lazio Powerlifting9 Master 1
Europei MasterGalimbrti Barbara 177,6948165-6362,77Forma Club Monza10 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia I M2176,7135190,5-8478,1Lazio Powerlifting11 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 174,0795162,5-7263,21Forma Club Monza12 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara I M3165,7739170-8472,1Se At Pe Roma13 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma I Ju163,0255150-6362,02Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara W E I M3162,6589165-7270,94Se At Pe Roma15 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingBattigaglia Alessia 162,6563120-4746,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino16 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna I M2160,9551128-5251,42Semiramide Team17 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 157,8701135-5756,44Lazio Powerlifting18 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 157,6308122,5-5249,89Functional Training19 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 156,6463132,5-5755,66Roma Powerlifting20 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina I Ju155,2067125,5-5752,54Se At Pe Roma21 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 154,2016140-6360,95Forma Club Monza22 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 153,8162125-5752,88Se At Pe Roma23 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 150,6770155-8472,44New Ragelift Treviso24 Senior
Coppa ItaliaGregori Elisa 150,5867127,5-5755,73New Ragelift Treviso25 Senior
Coppa Italia Zellino Martina 146,6573140-7265,13Powerlifting Magenta26 Junior
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Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 145,3575112,5-5249,62Power Club Terni27 Senior
W E CDe Vecchis Silvia 145,1243120-5754,07Iron Fist Torino 28 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 144,3111120-5754,46Roma Powerlifting29 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 143,5141125-6357,78Lazio Powerlifting30 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 141,6188140-7268,35Powerlifting Genova31 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 141,2888130-6362,02Lazio Powerlifting32 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 140,7483112,5-5251,76Roma Powerlifting33 Senior
W E CZellino Martina 140,5466130-6362,45Powerlifting Magenta34 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 139,4582120-5756,89Lazio Powerlifting35 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArcari Emanuela 133,3585112,5-5755,47Toplifters Milano36 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingConte Luisa 128,7550102,5-5251,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino37 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFassi Chiara 128,3712102,5-5251,69Iron Fist Torino38 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 125,4272100-5251,59Forma Club Monza39 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 122,2120110-6360,27Toplifters Milano40 Junior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel 121,3051100-5753,86Forma Club Monza41 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCanevello Dayana 120,0259110-6361,7Powerlifting Genova42 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBalzani Barbara 119,582190-5247,79Iron Fist Torino43 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBalzani Barbara 112,497782,5-4746,1Iron Fist Torino44 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCastronovo Glenda 111,2824120-8478,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino45 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPirillo Desiree 98,561595-7265,99Barbarian's Parma46 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMurano Anna 80,883370-6357,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino47 Master 2
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-47
Europei OpenPeti Barbara I Se186,4629137,546,46Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBattigaglia Alessia 162,656312046,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBalzani Barbara 112,497782,546,1Iron Fist Torino3 Senior

-52
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 204,055616050,48Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 197,8136157,551,5Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 194,325215551,62Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Europei OpenSalemme Maria Pia 192,6265152,551,12Roma Natural Power4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna I M2160,955112851,42Semiramide Team5 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 157,6308122,549,89Functional Training6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 145,3575112,549,62Power Club Terni7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 140,7483112,551,76Roma Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingConte Luisa 128,7550102,551,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingFassi Chiara 128,3712102,551,69Iron Fist Torino10 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 125,427210051,59Forma Club Monza11 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBalzani Barbara 119,58219047,79Iron Fist Torino12 Senior

-57
W E CVinante Elisa 196,0665167,556,37Barbarian's Parma5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 178,4090152,556,41Lazio Powerlifting9 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 157,870113556,44Lazio Powerlifting18 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 156,6463132,555,66Roma Powerlifting20 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaGregori Elisa 150,5867127,555,73New Ragelift Treviso25 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina I Ju155,2067125,552,54Se At Pe Roma21 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 153,816212552,88Se At Pe Roma23 Master 1
W E CDe Vecchis Silvia 145,124312054,07Iron Fist Torino28 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 144,311112054,46Roma Powerlifting29 Senior
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Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 139,458212056,89Lazio Powerlifting35 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArcari Emanuela 133,3585112,555,47Toplifters Milano36 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel 121,305110053,86Forma Club Monza41 Junior

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 199,017218562,86Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Europei MasterGalimberti Barbara 177,694816562,77Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma I Ju163,025515062,02Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 154,201614060,95Forma Club Monza4 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 141,288813062,02Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
W E CZellino Martina 140,546613062,45Powerlifting Magenta6 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 143,514112557,78Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 122,212011060,27Toplifters Milano8 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCanevello Dayana 120,025911061,7Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMurano Anna 80,88337057,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino10 Master 2

-72
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta I M2201,624919164,46Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara W E I M3162,658916570,94Se At Pe Roma2 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 174,0795162,563,21Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 146,657314065,13Powerlifting Magenta4 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 141,618814068,35Powerlifting Genova5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPirillo Desiree 98,56159565,99Barbarian's Parma6 Senior

-84
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia I M2176,7135190,578,1Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara I M3165,773917072,1Se At Pe Roma2 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 150,677015572,44New Ragelift Treviso3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCastronovo Glenda 111,282412078,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino4 Senior
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Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma I Ju163,0255150-6362,02Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina I Ju155,2067125,5-5752,54Se At Pe Roma2
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 154,2016140-6360,95Forma Club Monza3
Coppa ItaliaZellino Martina 146,6573140-7265,13Powerlifting Magenta4
W E CDe Vecchis Silvia 145,1243120-5754,07Iron Fist Torino5
W E CZellino Martina 140,5466130-6362,45Powerlifting Magenta6
Assoluti PowerliftingFassi Chiara 128,3712102,5-5251,69Iron Fist Torino7
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 125,4272100-5251,59Forma Club Monza8
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 122,2120110-6360,27Toplifters Milano9
Coppa ItaliaRodriguez Grisel 121,3051100-5753,86Forma Club Monza10

Senior
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 197,8136157,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma1
W E CVinante Elisa 196,0665167,5-5756,37Barbarian's Parma2
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 194,3252155-5251,62Forma Club Monza3
Europei OpenSalemme Maria Pia 192,6265152,5-5251,12Roma Natural Power4
Europei OpenPeti Barbara I Se186,4629137,5-4746,46Lazio Powerlifting5
Assoluti PowerliftingBattigaglia Alessia 162,6563120-4746,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino6
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 157,8701135-5756,44Lazio Powerlifting 7
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 157,6308122,5-5249,89Functional Training8
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 150,6770155-8472,44New Ragelift Treviso9
Coppa ItaliaGregori Elisa 150,5867127,5-5755,73New Ragelift Treviso10
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 145,3575112,5-5249,62Power Club Terni11
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 144,3111120-5754,46Roma Powerlifting12
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 143,5141125-6357,78Lazio Powerlifting13
Coppa ItaliaMarzadro Eleonora 141,6188140-7268,35Powerlifting Genova14
Assoluti PowerliftingTomaselli Tania 141,2888130-6362,02Lazio Powerlifting15
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Assoluti PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 140,7483112,5-5251,76Roma Powerlifting16
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 139,4582120-5756,89Lazio Powerlifting17
Coppa ItaliaArcari Emanuela 133,3585112,5-5755,47Toplifters Milano18
Assoluti PowerliftingConte Luisa 128,7550102,5-5251,49Bulls Powerlifting Torino19
Coppa ItaliaCanevello Dayana 120,0259110-6361,7Powerlifting Genova20
Coppa ItaliaBalzani Barbara 119,582190-5247,79Iron Fist Torino21
Assoluti PowerliftingBalzani Barbara 112,497782,5-4746,1Iron Fist Torino22
Assoluti PowerliftingCastronovo Glenda 111,2824120-8478,14Bulls Powerlifting Torino23
Coppa ItaliaPirillo Desiree 98,561595-7265,99Barbarian's Parma24

Master 1
Coppa ItaliaStucchi Manuela 204,0556160-5250,48Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 178,4090152,5-5756,41Lazio Powerlifting2
Europei MasterGalimberti Barbara 177,6948165-6362,77Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PowerliftingGalimberti Barbara 174,0795162,5-7263,21Forma Club Monza4
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 156,6463132,5-5755,66Roma Powerlifting5
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 153,8162125-5752,88Se At Pe Roma6

Master 2
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta I M2201,6249191-7264,46Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 199,0172185-6362,86Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti PowerliftingMoscianese Maria Pia I M2176,7135190,5-8478,1Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna I M2160,9551128-5251,42Semiramide Team4
Assoluti PowerliftingMurano Anna 80,883370-6357,31Bulls Powerlifting Torino5

Master 3
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara I M3165,7739170-8472,1Se At Pe Roma1
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara W E I M3162,6589165-7270,94Se At Pe Roma2


